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UNIVERSAL HOLDALL
QD74

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

R

QUADRA

OVERVIEW

600D Polyester

Zippered front pocket

Zippered end pocket

Internal baseboard

Protective base feet

Padded hand grip

Detachable adjustable shoulder
strap with pad

4202929190

20

20
51x32x62.5

800
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Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth 50x 28 x 28

Capacity ( litres) 35
Maximum Embroidery - front pocket ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 12
Maximum Embroidery - top flap ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 18
Maximum Embroidery - end pocket ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 15
Maximum Print Area - end pocket (cm ) ** 19x19
Fabric Weight (gsm) 410

AVAILABLE COLOURS

French Navy Black
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